
72nd Annual Atascosa County Livestock Show 
2025 Top Buyers 

 
 

STAR DIAMOND BUYERS - $50,000 & UP 

PRIMO’S FEED, LLC   JOHN OLLE 
 

DIAMOND BUYERS - $35,000 - $49,000 

PURSCH MOTORS 
 

STAR PLATINUM BUYERS - $25,000 - $34,999 

            PRICE AUTO GROUP   PLEASANTON AG BOOSTERS       POTEET BUYERS GROUP 

           MAC HAIK’S SOUTHWAY FORD    WL CONTRACTING           ALLWAYS ATASCOSA DODGE 

        HB FAMILY FOUNDATION              LASSO                     H-E-B - PLEASANTON #411 
 

PLATINUM BUYER - $20,000 - $24,999 

    SYLO           PHILIP & JESSICA TOM        JOURDANTON FFA BOOSTER CLUB           ALPHA MACHINE  
 

GOLD BUYERS - $15,000 - $19,999 

    GAYDOS CONSTRUCTION      HOLT CAT               FORD OF PLEASANTON       AYALA RANCHES 
 

SILVER BUYERS - $10,000 - $14,999 

     JASIK HAY FARMS, LLC         RAMOS TIRE & AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES       FORAGE SPECIALTIES 
 

BRONZE BUYERS - $5,000 - $9,999 

JASIK HAY FARMS, LLC 

RAMOS TIRE & AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES 

FORAGE SPECIALTIES 

ATASCOSA LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE 

TUTTLE OUTDOOR POWER 

TERRY & ANNMARIE RETZLOFF 

HAUFLER FERTILIZER & AG PRODUCTS 

FARM BUREAU  

SLOMCHINSKI SHOW STEERS 

SECURITY STATE BANK/BRISCOE RANCH 

TOBIN BRAUCHLE 

ORO NEGRO BUYERS GROUP 

KOOP FOR KIDS 

NATIONAL FINACIAL ALLIANCE, LLC 

BARTEK CONSTRUCTION 

K BAR RANCH 

WAYNE GROTHUES 

H.U. CATTLE COMPANY 

TEXAS COMMUNITY BANK 

PAC N STACK SELF STORAGE 

JOURDANTON SMALL BUSINESS GROUP 

STEPHEN & CASEY ANIOL 

TEXAS PLAYBOYS INC 

MATT & LESLEY MCMILLIAN 

RAKOWITZ ENGINEERING 

CHALK MOUNTAIN SERVICES 

FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK, N.A. 

JASON & AUBREY SMITH 

MG BUILDING MATERIALS 

PHYLLIS WURZBACH 

W-W SERVICES LLC 

VT COLLINS INC 

RIVER CITY EXCAVATION 

METHODIST HOSPITAL ATASOCSA 

K & H CATTLE COMPANY 

CAPTIAL FARM CREDIT 

K & M IRRIGATION 

 



2026 Award Sponsors 
        

The following businesses & individuals have graciously sponsored awards.  Through their generosity, the show will 
award Buckles, Banners, & Ribbons in various divisions – Ag Mechancis, Breeding Heifer, Market Steers, Breeding Swine, 

Market Swine, Market Lambs, Breeding Goats, Market Goats, Rabbits, Turkeys, Broilers, Showmanship, & Skillathon. 

 

Banners and Ribbon Sponsor 
     

Texas Farm Credit 
 

Grand & Reserve Grand Champion Buckle Sponsors 

In Memory of Bobby McConathy          
Alpha Machine & Repair         

Shirley Stevens Family        
Bartlett Cocke General Contractor     

Heffernan Genetics                 
Forage Specialties               
Stephanie Barr – Brohill Reality      

Wiley Lease Co. 
Alfred & Susan Krueger & Sons 

Forage Specialties       
Todd & Page Jenschke 

Catholic Life Insurance 
Pleasanton Young Farmers                        
Ford of Pleasanton     

Primos Feed & Supply            
Texas Champion Bank          

John Olle    
Jupe Mills of San Antonio     

SALE Ambassador Committee 
Karnes Electric  

Sand Hills Pork Producers- In Memory of Jay Faktor                             South Central TX Independent Cattleman’s Assoc 
   

Champion & Reserve Champion Breed/Division Buckle Sponsors 
Karnes Electric           Forage Specialties  Slomchinski Show Steers 
Always Atascosa Dodge  Jasik Hay Farms   Ronnie & Lynn Rankin 

Lillian Cashmer Insurance Hofferichter Livestock  Ronald & Joni Adamitz 
John Olle    Powell Livestock  Barr 72 Services 
Done Right Show Pigs  Jason & Aubrey Smith  Sarah & Matt Franklin 

Ryan & Jeralyn Novak  Rodriguez Health  Bartlett Cocke General Contractors 
Aiden & Avery Guzman  Pursch Motors   Bobcat of Pleasanton 

Lyssy & Eckel   HEB    Shelby Ashley & Reagan Tyler 
 

Champion & Reserve Champion Showmanship Buckle Sponsors 
Dale & Marla Rankin  Slomchinski Show Steers Hofferichter Cattle Co 
Atascosa Co Farm Bureau Joseph & Vicki Van Hecke Haufler Fertilizer & Ag Products 
John Olle   Justin & Kim King  Jay & Gena Powell 

Tyson & Shari Thomas  Rodriguez Health  Wicked Black Sheep 
Pursch Motors   Alpha Machine & Repair Always Atascosa Dodge 
Karnes Electric   Texas Champion Bank  David & Janice Georg 

Memories On Main Street SALE Ambassador Committee Bobcat of Pleasanton          

 

Champion Sheep & Goat, Swine & Beef Skillathon Buckle Sponsors    

Wes & Leah Stevens   Taylor Livestock                   Atascosa Co Farm Bureau 
Fiesta Fireworks   Karnes Electric           Ray & Vanessa Guzman 

David & Janice Georg                                  Benz & Klumb                  Rodriguez Health 
Coastal Bend College   Done Right Show Pigs                  Bobcat of Pleasanton HEB 

 

Ag Mechanic Sponsors     

Pursch Motors 
Ayala Ranches 

Tyson & Shari Thomas 
Lillian Cashmer Insurance 

Price Chevrolet         
Rodriguez Health        

H-E-B       
 Bobcat of Pleasanton 

Rowdy Yow Welding    
Jasik Hay Farms 

Jason & Aubrey Smith 

 

Ag Mechanic Sponsors 
 

McCoy’s        Matheson Gas & Supply          Pleasanton Young Farmers       James & Kimberly Caraway 
  Poteet Buyers Group             Pleasanton Ag Boosters       LASSO       



 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Judges 
    Ag Mechanics – Kyle Pate & Eric Davis 
    Beef – Mitch Thomas 
    Beef Showmanship – Mitch Thomas 
    Steer Classifier – Lorie Kempen 
    Goat & Goat Showmanship – Wayne Morse  
    Lamb & Lamb Showmanship – Marvin Enser 
    Poultry – Dale Hyatt  
    Rabbits – Donald Mersiovsky 
    Rabbit Showmanship – Anthony Bell 
    Swine – Chad Hill 
    Breeding Gilts – Matt Posey 
    Swine Showmanship – Matt Posey 
    Swine Classifiers – Mark Jarzombek 
    Swine Classifiers – Doug Alderson 
    Swine Classifiers – Vince Franckoviak 
 
 
 
 

Division Superintendents 
    Ag Mechanics – Ryan & Jeralyn Novak & Brett Slomchinski 
    Beef – Randy Beard, Scott Conover, & Sammy Yanez 
    Goats & Lambs – Ernest Davila & Peggy Kiser 
    Rabbits – Rosemary Bonner & Robert Goslin         
    Swine – John Lanier 
    Poultry – Shirley Stevens, Millie Jo Stevens,   
                    Mollie Stevens and Wesley Stevens 
     
 

Agriculture Science Teacher 
  Somerset – Cody Riojas, Holly Atkinson, Michael Howard 

  Poteet – Jeff Kennedy, Johnny Stevens, Kevin Sparks, Chelsea Billings 

  Pleasanton – Lauri Kelley, Clint Townsend, Hollis Stubenthal, Julian Luna 

  Lytle – Randy Beard, Megan Patty, Teresa Lassere, Sammy Yanez 
  Jourdanton – Page Jenschke, Dustin Hunter, Justin Taylor 
        

Atascosa County Extension Agent 
     Dale Rankin, County Extension Agent 

 

 

Show Superintendents  
   Kim Lutz 

Assistant Show Superintendents  
   Ric Hunter 

Livestock Office Personnel  
   Kim Lutz 
   Jennifer Shearrer 

Show Announcers  

   Robert “Doc” Williams 
   Larry Ferguson  
   Jeralyn Novak 

Show Auctioneer  

    Dakoda Leopold 

     Colt Adams 

 

72nd Annual

At
asco

sa County Livestock Show

 Association Directors 
    Black Hill – Mark Lutz   

    Campbellton – Darryl Ashley  

    Fashing – Alfred Krueger Jr. 
    Charlotte FFA – Trace Blair, Jennifer Shearrer, Philip Hofferichter 
    Jourdanton FFA – Ralph Ayala, Ric Hunter, Stephen Wilson, Jason Satterfield 
    Lytle FFA – Ernest Davila, Darren Trimmer, Scott Conover, Wendy Conover 
    Pleasanton FFA – Scott Heffernan, Kim Lutz, Matthew Adamitz, Justin Taylor 
    Poteet FFA – Troy Swan, Usvaldo Landa, Kay Kaiser 
    Somerset FFA – Devin Gutierrez, Doug Black, Brandon Cogburn, Elizabeth Hansen 

    Blackhill 4-H – Tyson Thomas, Justin King 

    Christine 4-H – Jason Aguilar   
    La Parita 4-H – Jerren Haufler   
    Leming / Verdi 4-H – James Caraway 
    Mesquite 4-H – Brett Slomchinski, JT Rakowitz 
    Poteet 4-H – Justin Lopez, Morgan Wagner 
 
         

    Director Emeritus – Steve Richter 

 

Association Officers 
    President – Jennifer Shearrer  

    Vice President – Justin Taylor 

    Executive Treasurer – Linda Ramey 

    Recording Secretary – Lauri Kelley 
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2026 Sale Sheet

Sale 

Order
Exhibitor Name Club Class Description Special Placing

1 MADDOX DILLON Mesquite 4-H Class 3 Exotic Grand Champion Steer

2 JAXSON POWELL Jourdanton FFA Class 1 Duroc Grand Champion Hog

3 AVERY MARTIN Mesquite 4-H Hvy. Medium Wool Grand Champion Lamb

4 JUSTIN LOPEZ Poteet 4-H Class 6 Market Goats Grand Champion Goat

5 VIDELIA HUIZAR- ZAPATA La Parita 4-H Turkey Hen Grand Champion Turkey

6 RYAN CASTELLANO Jourdanton FFA Broilers Grand Champion Broilers

7 JAXSON RODRIGUEZ Leming/Verdi 4-H Meat Pen - Rabbits Grand Champion Rabbits

8 KYE SCHORSCH Jourdanton FFA Marketplace Grand Champion Marketplace

9 CLAYTON HOFFERICHTER La Parita 4-H Class 2 Charolais Reserve Grand Champion Steer

10 JACE OLLE Pleasanton FFA Class 3 Hamp Reserve Grand Champion Hog

11 ZAELYN BURNSIDE Jourdanton FFA Lt. Medium Wool Reserve Grand Champion Lamb

12 ADDISON SCOTT La Parita 4-H Class 2 Market Goats Reserve Grand Champion Goat

13 EZRA GARZA Poteet 4-H Turkey Tom Reserve Grand Champion Turkey

14 ASH MANGUSO La Parita 4-H Broilers Reserve Grand Champion Broilers

15 LOGAN RAKOWITZ Mesquite 4-H Meat Pen - Rabbits Reserve Grand Champion Rabbits

16 BANDIE CROUCH Jourdanton FFA Marketplace Reserve Grand Champion Marketplace

17 WILLIAM HOFFERICHTER La Parita 4-H Class 2 British Champion British

18 LEXIA RAMIREZ Leming/Verdi 4-H Class 2 Brahman Champion Brahman

19 SALEM JASIK Leming/Verdi 4-H Class 4 ABC Champion ABC

20 MACY POWELL Jourdanton FFA Class 1 Dark OPB Champion Dk. OPB

21 RYDER SMITH Pleasanton FFA Class 2 Light OPB Champion Lt. OPB

22 JADLYN OLLE Pleasanton FFA Class 1 York Champion York

23 AINSLEY KELLEY Pleasanton FFA Class 2 Lt Cross Champion Lt. Cross

24 JACOB POWELL Jourdanton FFA Class 3 Other  Cross Champion Other Cross

25 ZANE BURNSIDE Jourdanton FFA Lt. Finewool Champion Finewool

26 LIAM HUNTER Jourdanton FFA Hvy. Hair Sheep Champion Hair Sheep

27 HATTIE GROTHUES Leming/Verdi 4-H Hvy. Southdown Champion Southdown

28 BRAILEY KEENEY Jourdanton FFA Class 4 Market Goats Champion Med Wt Goat

29 SCOTTLYN HAUFLER La Parita 4-H Class 2 British Reserve Champion British

30 MAKENNA SLOMCHINSKI Mesquite 4-H Class 2 Charolais Reserve Champion Charolais

31 KEEGAN GALLAWAY Somerset FFA Class 1 Brahman Reserve Champion Brahman

32 GENIEVE TURNER Leming/Verdi 4-H Class 2 ABC Reserve Champion ABC

33 SADIE SCHIMELPFENING Pleasanton FFA Class 3 Exotic Reserve Champion Exotic

34 EMMA KATCSMORAK Leming/Verdi 4-H Class 3 Dark OPB Reserve Champion Dk. OPB

35 JAYLEIGH LYSSY Jourdanton FFA Class 3 Duroc Reserve Champion Duroc

36 REID POWELL Jourdanton FFA Class 1 Light OPB Reserve Champion Lt. OPB

37 RYAN BRYMER Mesquite 4-H Class 2 York Reserve Champion York
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38 RHETT PICKETT Jourdanton FFA Class 3 Lt Cross Reserve Champion Lt. Cross

39 KYLIE HIERHOLZER Jourdanton FFA Class 2 Other  Cross Reserve Champion Other Cross

40 LANEY BRIONES Jourdanton FFA Lt. Finewool Reserve Champion Finewool

41 TREY CARAWAY Pleasanton FFA Lt. Southdown Reserve Champion Southdown

42 CHARLESEE GALLAWAY Lytle 4-H Lt. Hair Sheep Reserve Champion Hair Sheep

43 AIDYN HUNTER Jourdanton FFA Class 2 Market Goats Reserve Champion Lt Wt Goat

44 ELIZABETH LOPEZ Poteet 4-H Class 5 Market Goats Reserve Champion Hvy Wt Goat

45 PETER PAWELEK La Parita 4-H Turkey Tom Reserve Champion Tom

46 MCKENNA RAMIREZ Leming/Verdi 4-H Class 1 British 1

47 IAN CASTILLO Leming/Verdi 4-H Class 1 Charolais 1

48 SAMANTHA SCHROEDER Blackhill 4-H Class 3 ABC 1

49 JOHNELLE MCMILLAN Mesquite 4-H Class 1 Exotic 1

50 HAYDEN HAUFLER La Parita 4-H Class 2 Exotic 1

51 ZANE DAVENPORT Lytle 4-H Class 2 Dark OPB 1

52 AALIYAH CALDWELL Jourdanton FFA Class 1 Hamp 1

53 JULIANA MARTINEZ Lytle FFA Class 1 Lt Cross 1

54 SARAH OKRUHLIK Jourdanton FFA Class 1 Other Cross 1

55 LANDON DAVILA Poteet 4-H Class 1 Market Goats 1

56 DARCY CRADY Jourdanton FFA Class 3 Market Goats 1

57 ARIANNA JIMENEZ Mesquite 4-H Class 1 British 2

58 AXTON ERSKINE Somerset FFA Class 1 Charolais 2

59 JOSHUA DICKEY La Parita 4-H Class 2 Brahman 2

60 PARKER RAKOWITZ Mesquite 4-H Class 1 ABC 2

61 EASTON RANKIN Mesquite 4-H Class 3 ABC 2

62 PRESLEY JASIK Blackhill 4-H Class 4 ABC 2

63 SAMUEL HANSEN Somerset FFA Class 1 Exotic 2

64 HARPER DILLON Mesquite 4-H Class 2 Exotic 2

65 JAXON BRYAN Pleasanton FFA Class 1 Dark OPB 2

66 WILEY SWAN Poteet FFA Class 3 Dark OPB 2

67 SETH PIERCE Lytle FFA Class 1 Duroc 2

68 TY BRYMER Mesquite 4-H Class 2 Duroc 2

69 KALEIGH OLLE Pleasanton FFA Class 1 Hamp 2

70 SWAYDE SOLLOHUB Somerset FFA Class 2 Hamp 2

71 RHYLEE WAGNER Poteet 4-H Class 1 Light OPB 2

72 BRYSON DEAN Lytle 4-H Class 2 Light OPB 2

73 LANDON WRIGHT Poteet FFA Class 3 Light OPB 2

74 MACY KATCSMORAK Leming/Verdi 4-H Class 2 York 2

75 MAKENNA POPPE Jourdanton FFA Class 3 York 2
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76 ALLIE AGUIRRE Poteet FFA Class 1 Lt Cross 2

77 SEBASTIAN GARCIA Lytle FFA Class 2 Lt Cross 2

78 BRAYDN RATLIFF Pleasanton FFA Class 3 Lt Cross 2

79 WHITNEY MARTIN Mesquite 4-H Class 1 Other Cross 2

80 TYCEN KING Pleasanton FFA Class 2 Other  Cross 2

81 TRAVIS AVERY Jourdanton FFA Hvy. Finewool 2

82 GRETCHEN CARAWAY Pleasanton FFA Lt. Cross 2

83 ZOE MOORE Mesquite 4-H Hvy. Cross 2

84 RAYNIE WACLAWCZYK Jourdanton FFA Lt. Medium Wool 2

85 JOLYNN MCMILLAN Mesquite 4-H Hvy. Medium Wool 2

86 JOHNRUBEN CALLIHAM La Parita 4-H Class 1 Market Goats 2

87 KINNEDY JUPE Jourdanton FFA Class 3 Market Goats 2

88 CAYLEE DURBIN Pleasanton FFA Class 5 Market Goats 2

89 CAMRYN SLOMCHINSKI Mesquite 4-H Class 2 British 3

90 COLTYN DEAN Lytle 4-H Class 1 Brahman 3

91 RILEY RYE La Parita 4-H Class 2 ABC 3

92 KLAYRE COOK Lytle FFA Class 4 ABC 3

93 ADRIAN JIMENEZ Mesquite 4-H Class 3 Exotic 3

94 AMY MOORE Mesquite 4-H Class 2 Dark OPB 3

95 ALMA STROZZI Somerset FFA Class 3 Dark OPB 3

96 ARALYNN GARCIA Somerset FFA Class 1 Duroc 3

97 BRENNAN LOPEZ Pleasanton FFA Class 3 Duroc 3

98 LEVI PAREDEZ Somerset FFA Class 2 Hamp 3

99 ADDISON CERVANTEZ Poteet FFA Class 3 Light OPB 3

100 TRACIE CORONA Jourdanton FFA Class 1 York 3

101 BROOKLYN RIVAS Poteet FFA Class 2 York 3

102 JULIO MORALES Poteet FFA Class 1 Lt Cross 3

103 KYLE BRYMER Mesquite 4-H Class 3 Lt Cross 3

104 LELA SAUNDERS Somerset FFA Class 2 Other  Cross 3

105 WAYLON TEIXEIRA Mesquite 4-H Class 3 Other  Cross 3

106 AVERY GUZMAN Jourdanton FFA Hvy. Cross 3

107 AUTUMN LASSERE Lytle FFA Hvy. Southdown 3

108 KALLI WACLAWCZYK Jourdanton FFA Lt. Medium Wool 3

109 ANABEL GARCIA Poteet 4-H Class 1 Market Goats 3

110 WESTON SATTERFIELD Jourdanton FFA Class 2 Market Goats 3

111 CARLEIGH GARCEAU Somerset FFA Class 3 Market Goats 3

112 SAMUEL CERVANTEZ Poteet FFA Class 4 Market Goats 3

113 EMILY LOPEZ Poteet 4-H Class 6 Market Goats 3
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114 MACIE HUIZAR Leming/Verdi 4-H Turkey Hen 3

115 RYLEE INGRAM Jourdanton FFA Broilers 3

116 COLTON PARRISH Leming/Verdi 4-H Meat Pen - Rabbits 3

117 WYATT BRAUCHLE La Parita 4-H Class 1 ABC 4

118 MADELYNN WEILAND Pleasanton FFA Class 2 ABC 4

119 BROOKE AYALA Jourdanton FFA Class 1 Exotic 4

120 BARIN JASIK Leming/Verdi 4-H Class 3 Exotic 4

121 BRIDGET CASIAS Lytle FFA Class 2 Duroc 4

122 TAYLOR GUERRA Poteet FFA Class 1 Hamp 4

123 CLAYTON ADAMITZ Leming/Verdi 4-H Class 2 Hamp 4

124 BRODY YOW Jourdanton FFA Class 3 Hamp 4

125 LACIE PERSYN Mesquite 4-H Class 1 Light OPB 4

126 AUBREE EVANS Poteet FFA Class 2 York 4

127 CARLEE MASCORRO Jourdanton FFA Class 3 York 4

128 CORGIN KING Pleasanton FFA Class 2 Lt Cross 4

129 BLAKE RIOJAS Somerset FFA Class 3 Lt Cross 4

130 KASON KELLEY Pleasanton FFA Class 3 Other  Cross 4

131 ALLI WACLAWCZYK Jourdanton FFA Hvy. Medium Wool 4

132 TATIANA GARCIA Poteet 4-H Class 4 Market Goats 4

133 RYDER PAWELEK La Parita 4-H Turkey Hen 4

134 HUDSON JENSCHKE Jourdanton FFA Turkey Tom 4

135 RYAN CARRASCO Poteet FFA Broilers 4

136 BROOKLYN READ Mesquite 4-H Meat Pen - Rabbits 4

137 MILA DUCOTE Jourdanton FFA Class 4 ABC 5

138 CASSIDY BRYAN Pleasanton FFA Class 1 Dark OPB 5

139 ALAINA DELAFUENTE Somerset FFA Class 2 Dark OPB 5

140 THEO FAIR Mesquite 4-H Class 3 Dark OPB 5

141 BAILEE EVANS Poteet FFA Class 1 Light OPB 5

142 RILEY RICORD Lytle 4-H Class 2 Light OPB 5

143 WYATT WITHERSPOON Somerset FFA Class 1 York 5

144 AVA RAMIREZ Leming/Verdi 4-H Class 2 York 5

145 ISABELLA PALACIOS Pleasanton FFA Lt. Southdown 5

146 LANDON BRIANS Poteet FFA Class 1 Market Goats 5

147 HADLEY DURBIN Pleasanton FFA Class 3 Market Goats 5

148 CAYDEE HERBST Jourdanton FFA Class 4 Market Goats 5

149 JUDE BETANCOURT Poteet 4-H Class 5 Market Goats 5

150 TATUM PAWELEK La Parita 4-H Turkey Tom 5

151 ROMAN MENDOZA Jourdanton FFA Broilers 5
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152 ISABELLA GUTIERREZ Somerset FFA Class 2 Dark OPB 6

153 ARIAN CONTRERAS Somerset FFA Class 3 Dark OPB 6

154 CANDICE MASCORRO Jourdanton FFA Class 1 Duroc 6

155 EASTON ALVARADO Jourdanton FFA Class 3 Duroc 6

156 WYATT TEIXEIRA Mesquite 4-H Class 3 Hamp 6

157 ROMAN HUDDLESTON Jourdanton FFA Class 1 Lt Cross 6

158 HARVEY HERNANDEZ Somerset FFA Class 1 Other Cross 6

159 ZANE RODRIGUEZ Leming/Verdi 4-H Class 1 Market Goats 6

160 LYLA VILLANUEVA Somerset FFA Class 2 Market Goats 6

161 KATELYNN GARCIA Poteet 4-H Class 3 Market Goats 6

162 BENJAMIN TIJERINA La Parita 4-H Class 4 Market Goats 6

163 JULIE GARCIA Poteet FFA Class 5 Market Goats 6

164 JOHN (COY) HUIZAR Leming/Verdi 4-H Turkey Hen 6

165 STORMIE PERALTA Mesquite 4-H Broilers 6

166 CHRISTIAN SCHROEDER Lytle FFA Meat Pen - Rabbits 6

167 HAAZIEL REYES Poteet FFA Class 1 Dark OPB 7

168 CHRISTOPHER ORTIZ Pleasanton FFA Class 2 Dark OPB 7

169 MICHAEL BORJA Poteet FFA Class 3 Dark OPB 7

170 KENZIE RAKOWITZ Jourdanton FFA Class 2 Duroc 7

171 AUGUSTUS CRISWELL Lytle 4-H Class 1 Lt Cross 7

172 KAYDENCE RICORD Lytle 4-H Class 1 Other Cross 7

173 ADDISON COGBURN Somerset FFA Class 3 Other  Cross 7

174 KAMRYN WILLIAMS Somerset FFA Class 1 Market Goats 7

175 DECLAN WAGNER Charlotte 4-H Class 2 Market Goats 7

176 JOEL GARCIA Poteet FFA Class 4 Market Goats 7

177 MALLORY FEY Leming/Verdi 4-H Class 5 Market Goats 7

178 HADLEY PAWELEK La Parita 4-H Turkey Tom 7

179 PAXSTYN GEORG Blackhill 4-H Broilers 7

180 LANDON SPINKS Lytle 4-H Meat Pen - Rabbits 7

181 FRANK GRIEGO III Pleasanton FFA Class 1 Dark OPB 8

182 HYDEE SWAN Poteet FFA Class 3 Dark OPB 8

183 OLIVIA OKRUHLIK Jourdanton FFA Class 2 Duroc 8

184 AVA GILBRETH Somerset FFA Class 3 Duroc 8

185 JAXON HERNANDEZ Somerset FFA Class 1 Hamp 8

186 JENNA BROWN Jourdanton FFA Class 3 Hamp 8

187 BRYSON COGBURN Somerset FFA Class 2 Other  Cross 8

188 LANDON SHILLER Jourdanton FFA Lt. Medium Wool 8

189 AUBREE PENA Pleasanton FFA Class 2 Market Goats 8
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190 JAMIE CALLIHAM La Parita 4-H Class 3 Market Goats 8

191 ARON LAWSON La Parita 4-H Broilers 8

192 EMMA GRIFFIN Leming/Verdi 4-H Meat Pen - Rabbits 8

193 PHIL DURON Pleasanton FFA Class 2 Duroc 9

194 ASHTON BARKER Pleasanton FFA Class 3 Duroc 9

195 NATALLY VILLARREAL Lytle FFA Class 2 Other  Cross 9

196 NAHLA LIRA Poteet 4-H Class 2 Market Goats 9

197 EVELYN GARCIA Poteet FFA Class 3 Market Goats 9

198 MAYA RICO Charlotte FFA Class 5 Market Goats 9

199 DAILA MARTINEZ Somerset FFA Class 6 Market Goats 9

200 REESE BRYAN Jourdanton FFA Broilers 9

201 RYAN TOM Mesquite 4-H Meat Pen - Rabbits 9

202 RAUL GALINDO La Parita 4-H Class 1 Hamp 10

203 LILLIAN PENA Somerset FFA Class 2 Hamp 10

204 RICARDO MEDINA Somerset FFA Class 1 Other Cross 10

205 LANE PERSYN Mesquite 4-H Class 3 Other  Cross 10

206 JASE CRADY Jourdanton FFA Class 5 Market Goats 10

207 AJ MENDOZA Jourdanton FFA Broilers 10

208 ARIANNA REYES Poteet FFA Class 2 Duroc 11

209 BRISTOL WARD Somerset FFA Class 3 Duroc 11

210 ANGELIK MENDEZ Somerset FFA Class 1 Hamp 11

211 ABIGAIL MANLEY Poteet FFA Class 2 Other  Cross 11

212 JACE HOWARD Jourdanton FFA Broilers 11

213 MARINA GONZALES Lytle FFA Meat Pen - Rabbits 11

214 TANEE SMITH Poteet FFA Class 1 Duroc 12

215 LIAM ORTIZ Pleasanton FFA Class 2 Duroc 12

216 DAVIAHN GAMA Somerset FFA Class 1 Hamp 12

217 KOLBI PERKINS Lytle FFA Class 2 Hamp 12

218 LIAM TRAMMELL Lytle 4-H Class 2 Other  Cross 12

219 LIAM POLLARD Jourdanton FFA Class 1 Market Goats 12

220 RAYDEN CARRASCO Poteet FFA Broilers 12

221 ALEXA PARRISH Leming/Verdi 4-H Meat Pen - Rabbits 12

222 KRISTIN COLDEWEY Lytle FFA Class 1 Duroc 13

223 DELILAH GRIEGO Pleasanton FFA Class 3 Duroc 13

224 HAZE YOW Jourdanton FFA Class 1 Other Cross 13

225 HANNAH DAVENPORT Lytle 4-H Meat Pen - Rabbits 13

226 TUCKER FAIR Mesquite 4-H Class 2 Other  Cross 14

227 REMINGTON VILLANUEVA Somerset FFA Broilers 14
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228 AERIS ORTIZ Poteet FFA Class 1 Other Cross 15

229 NATHAN CASTELLANO Jourdanton FFA Broilers 15

230 DOROTHY WAITZ Poteet FFA Meat Pen - Rabbits 15

231 GAEL DAVILA Lytle FFA Broilers 16

232 COLBY ANIOL Mesquite 4-H Meat Pen - Rabbits 16

233 SOPHIA VELASQUEZ Jourdanton FFA Broilers 17

234 KATE KATCSMORAK Leming/Verdi 4-H Meat Pen - Rabbits 17

235 JOSEPH CAMACHO Jourdanton FFA Broilers 18

236 TRISTAN CARRASCO Poteet FFA Meat Pen - Rabbits 18

237 AARON CASTELLANO Jourdanton FFA Broilers 19

238 TATE PARKS Jourdanton FFA Broilers 20

239 BRODY ESPERICUETA Poteet FFA Meat Pen - Rabbits 20

240 ABBYGAIL MARTINEZ Poteet FFA Meat Pen - Rabbits 21

241 ELIZABETH DAVENPORT Lytle 4-H Meat Pen - Rabbits 22

242 CALEB AVERY Jourdanton FFA Broilers 23

243 MONTANA AGUILAR La Parita 4-H Meat Pen - Rabbits 23

244 MILA ZUVIA Lytle FFA Broilers 24

245 RAEGEN READ Mesquite 4-H Meat Pen - Rabbits 25

246 JOURNEY MARTINEZ Poteet FFA Meat Pen - Rabbits 26

247 LUKE KRAUSE Pleasanton FFA Broilers 27

248 ETHAN KLUMB Jourdanton FFA Broilers 28

249 KAYLIE PARKS Jourdanton FFA Meat Pen - Rabbits 28

250 JAMES DIAZ Poteet FFA Meat Pen - Rabbits 29

251 WAYLON AGUILAR La Parita 4-H Meat Pen - Rabbits 30

252 WESTON PARKS La Parita 4-H Meat Pen - Rabbits 31

253 TYLER RAKOWITZ Mesquite 4-H Meat Pen - Rabbits 32

254 CHARLOTTE ROGERS Leming/Verdi 4-H Meat Pen - Rabbits 33

255 BRILEY RAKOWITZ Jourdanton FFA Meat Pen - Rabbits 34

256 ALEXIS RAKOWITZ Jourdanton FFA Meat Pen - Rabbits 35

257 KILLIAN KAISER Poteet FFA Meat Pen - Rabbits 36

258 MADISON CONNER La Parita 4-H Meat Pen - Rabbits 39

259 EMILY READ Mesquite 4-H Meat Pen - Rabbits 40

260 ELIZABETH DUTY Lytle FFA Meat Pen - Rabbits 41

261 PAISLEY HALFMANN Jourdanton FFA Meat Pen - Rabbits 42

262 BRETT KATE LIVINGSTON Mesquite 4-H Meat Pen - Rabbits 43

263 ARACELI FERRER Poteet FFA Meat Pen - Rabbits 44

264 ADELYN KATCSMORAK Leming/Verdi 4-H Meat Pen - Rabbits 45

265 LUCAS AGUIRRE Poteet FFA Meat Pen - Rabbits 46
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266 KADENCE ROYAL La Parita 4-H Meat Pen - Rabbits 47

267 LINCOLN KUTAC Mesquite 4-H Meat Pen - Rabbits 50

268 TESS GILBRETH Somerset FFA Meat Pen - Rabbits 51

269 GRANT PARRISH Leming/Verdi 4-H Meat Pen - Rabbits 52

Thank You For Your Support!
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123 CLAYTON ADAMITZ Leming/Verdi 4-H 82 GRETCHEN CARAWAY Pleasanton FFA

243 MONTANA AGUILAR La Parita 4-H 135 RYAN CARRASCO Poteet FFA

251 WAYLON AGUILAR La Parita 4-H 220 RAYDEN CARRASCO Poteet FFA

76 ALLIE AGUIRRE Poteet FFA 236 TRISTAN CARRASCO Poteet FFA

265 LUCAS AGUIRRE Poteet FFA 121 BRIDGET CASIAS Lytle FFA

155 EASTON ALVARADO Jourdanton FFA 6 RYAN CASTELLANO Jourdanton FFA

232 COLBY ANIOL Mesquite 4-H 229 NATHAN CASTELLANO Jourdanton FFA

81 TRAVIS AVERY Jourdanton FFA 237 AARON CASTELLANO Jourdanton FFA

242 CALEB AVERY Jourdanton FFA 47 IAN CASTILLO Leming/Verdi 4-H

119 BROOKE AYALA Jourdanton FFA 99 ADDISON CERVANTEZ Poteet FFA

194 ASHTON BARKER Pleasanton FFA 112 SAMUEL CERVANTEZ Poteet FFA

149 JUDE BETANCOURT Poteet 4-H 173 ADDISON COGBURN Somerset FFA

169 MICHAEL BORJA Poteet FFA 187 BRYSON COGBURN Somerset FFA

117 WYATT BRAUCHLE La Parita 4-H 222 KRISTIN COLDEWEY Lytle FFA

146 LANDON BRIANS Poteet FFA 258 MADISON CONNER La Parita 4-H

40 LANEY BRIONES Jourdanton FFA 153 ARIAN CONTRERAS Somerset FFA

186 JENNA BROWN Jourdanton FFA 92 KLAYRE COOK Lytle FFA

65 JAXON BRYAN Pleasanton FFA 100 TRACIE CORONA Jourdanton FFA

138 CASSIDY BRYAN Pleasanton FFA 56 DARCY CRADY Jourdanton FFA

200 REESE BRYAN Jourdanton FFA 206 JASE CRADY Jourdanton FFA

37 RYAN BRYMER Mesquite 4-H 171 AUGUSTUS CRISWELL Lytle 4-H

68 TY BRYMER Mesquite 4-H 16 BANDIE CROUCH Jourdanton FFA

103 KYLE BRYMER Mesquite 4-H 51 ZANE DAVENPORT Lytle 4-H

11 ZAELYN BURNSIDE Jourdanton FFA 225 HANNAH DAVENPORT Lytle 4-H

25 ZANE BURNSIDE Jourdanton FFA 241 ELIZABETH DAVENPORT Lytle 4-H

52 AALIYAH CALDWELL Jourdanton FFA 55 LANDON DAVILA Poteet 4-H

86 JOHNRUBEN CALLIHAM La Parita 4-H 231 GAEL DAVILA Lytle FFA

190 JAMIE CALLIHAM La Parita 4-H 72 BRYSON DEAN Lytle 4-H

235 JOSEPH CAMACHO Jourdanton FFA 90 COLTYN DEAN Lytle 4-H

41 TREY CARAWAY Pleasanton FFA 139 ALAINA DELAFUENTE Somerset FFA
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250 JAMES DIAZ Poteet FFA 13 EZRA GARZA Poteet 4-H

59 JOSHUA DICKEY La Parita 4-H 179 PAXSTYN GEORG Blackhill 4-H

1 MADDOX DILLON Mesquite 4-H 184 AVA GILBRETH Somerset FFA

64 HARPER DILLON Mesquite 4-H 268 TESS GILBRETH Somerset FFA

137 MILA DUCOTE Jourdanton FFA 213 MARINA GONZALES Lytle FFA

88 CAYLEE DURBIN Pleasanton FFA 223 DELILAH GRIEGO Pleasanton FFA

147 HADLEY DURBIN Pleasanton FFA 181 FRANK GRIEGO,III Pleasanton FFA

193 PHIL DURON Pleasanton FFA 192 EMMA GRIFFIN Leming/Verdi 4-H

260 ELIZABETH DUTY Lytle FFA 27 HATTIE GROTHUES Leming/Verdi 4-H

58 AXTON ERSKINE Somerset FFA 122 TAYLOR GUERRA Poteet FFA

239 BRODY ESPERICUETA Poteet FFA 152 ISABELLA GUTIERREZ Somerset FFA

126 AUBREE EVANS Poteet FFA 106 AVERY GUZMAN Jourdanton FFA

141 BAILEE EVANS Poteet FFA 261 PAISLEY HALFMANN Jourdanton FFA

140 THEO FAIR Mesquite 4-H 63 SAMUEL HANSEN Somerset FFA

226 TUCKER FAIR Mesquite 4-H 29 SCOTTLYN HAUFLER La Parita 4-H

263 ARACELI FERRER Poteet FFA 50 HAYDEN HAUFLER La Parita 4-H

177 MALLORY FEY Leming/Verdi 4-H 148 CAYDEE HERBST Jourdanton FFA

202 RAUL GALINDO La Parita 4-H 158 HARVEY HERNANDEZ Somerset FFA

31 KEEGAN GALLAWAY Somerset FFA 185 JAXON HERNANDEZ Somerset FFA

42 CHARLESEE GALLAWAY Lytle 4-H 39 KYLIE HIERHOLZER Jourdanton FFA

216 DAVIAHN GAMA Somerset FFA 9 CLAYTON HOFFERICHTER La Parita 4-H

111 CARLEIGH GARCEAU Somerset FFA 17 WILLIAM HOFFERICHTER La Parita 4-H

77 SEBASTIAN GARCIA Lytle FFA 212 JACE HOWARD Jourdanton FFA

96 ARALYNN GARCIA Somerset FFA 157 ROMAN HUDDLESTON Jourdanton FFA

109 ANABEL GARCIA Poteet 4-H 114 MACIE HUIZAR Leming/Verdi 4-H

132 TATIANA GARCIA Poteet 4-H 164 JOHN(COY) HUIZAR Leming/Verdi 4-H

161 KATELYNN GARCIA Poteet 4-H 5 VIDELIA
HUIZAR-

ZAPATA
La Parita 4-H

163 JULIE GARCIA Poteet FFA 26 LIAM HUNTER Jourdanton FFA

176 JOEL GARCIA Poteet FFA 43 AIDYN HUNTER Jourdanton FFA

197 EVELYN GARCIA Poteet FFA 115 RYLEE INGRAM Jourdanton FFA
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19 SALEM JASIK Leming/Verdi 4-H 211 ABIGAIL MANLEY Poteet FFA

62 PRESLEY JASIK Blackhill 4-H 3 AVERY MARTIN Mesquite 4-H

120 BARIN JASIK Leming/Verdi 4-H 79 WHITNEY MARTIN Mesquite 4-H

134 HUDSON JENSCHKE Jourdanton FFA 53 JULIANA MARTINEZ Lytle FFA

57 ARIANNA JIMENEZ Mesquite 4-H 199 DAILA MARTINEZ Somerset FFA

93 ADRIAN JIMENEZ Mesquite 4-H 240 ABBYGAIL MARTINEZ Poteet FFA

87 KINNEDY JUPE Jourdanton FFA 246 JOURNEY MARTINEZ Poteet FFA

257 KILLIAN KAISER Poteet FFA 127 CARLEE MASCORRO Jourdanton FFA

34 EMMA KATCSMORAK Leming/Verdi 4-H 154 CANDICE MASCORRO Jourdanton FFA

74 MACY KATCSMORAK Leming/Verdi 4-H 49 JOHNELLE MCMILLAN Mesquite 4-H

234 KATE KATCSMORAK Leming/Verdi 4-H 85 JOLYNN MCMILLAN Mesquite 4-H

264 ADELYN KATCSMORAK Leming/Verdi 4-H 204 RICARDO MEDINA Somerset FFA

28 BRAILEY KEENEY Jourdanton FFA 210 ANGELIK MENDEZ Somerset FFA

23 AINSLEY KELLEY Pleasanton FFA 151 ROMAN MENDOZA Jourdanton FFA

130 KASON KELLEY Pleasanton FFA 207 AJ MENDOZA Jourdanton FFA

80 TYCEN KING Pleasanton FFA 83 ZOE MOORE Mesquite 4-H

128 CORGIN KING Pleasanton FFA 94 AMY MOORE Mesquite 4-H

248 ETHAN KLUMB Jourdanton FFA 102 JULIO MORALES Poteet FFA

247 LUKE KRAUSE Pleasanton FFA 54 SARAH OKRUHLIK Jourdanton FFA

267 LINCOLN KUTAC Mesquite 4-H 183 OLIVIA OKRUHLIK Jourdanton FFA

107 AUTUMN LASSERE Lytle FFA 10 JACE OLLE Pleasanton FFA

191 ARON LAWSON La Parita 4-H 22 JADLYN OLLE Pleasanton FFA

196 NAHLA LIRA Poteet 4-H 69 KALEIGH OLLE Pleasanton FFA

262 BRETTKATE LIVINGSTON Mesquite 4-H 168 CHRISTOPHER ORTIZ Pleasanton FFA

4 JUSTIN LOPEZ Poteet 4-H 215 LIAM ORTIZ Pleasanton FFA

44 ELIZABETH LOPEZ Poteet 4-H 228 AERIS ORTIZ Poteet FFA

97 BRENNAN LOPEZ Pleasanton FFA 145 ISABELLA PALACIOS Pleasanton FFA

113 EMILY LOPEZ Poteet 4-H 98 LEVI PAREDEZ Somerset FFA

35 JAYLEIGH LYSSY Jourdanton FFA 238 TATE PARKS Jourdanton FFA

14 ASH MANGUSO La Parita 4-H 249 KAYLIE PARKS Jourdanton FFA



2026 ACLS Alpha by Exhibitor List

Sale 

Order
Exhibitor Name Club

Sale 

Order
Exhibitor Name Club

252 WESTON PARKS La Parita 4-H 144 AVA RAMIREZ Leming/Verdi 4-H

116 COLTON PARRISH Leming/Verdi 4-H 61 EASTON RANKIN Mesquite 4-H

221 ALEXA PARRISH Leming/Verdi 4-H 78 BRAYDN RATLIFF Pleasanton FFA

269 GRANT PARRISH Leming/Verdi 4-H 136 BROOKLYN READ Mesquite 4-H

45 PETER PAWELEK La Parita 4-H 245 RAEGEN READ Mesquite 4-H

133 RYDER PAWELEK La Parita 4-H 259 EMILY READ Mesquite 4-H

150 TATUM PAWELEK La Parita 4-H 167 HAAZIEL REYES Poteet FFA

178 HADLEY PAWELEK La Parita 4-H 208 ARIANNA REYES Poteet FFA

189 AUBREE PENA Pleasanton FFA 198 MAYA RICO Charlotte FFA

203 LILLIAN PENA Somerset FFA 142 RILEY RICORD Lytle 4-H

165 STORMIE PERALTA Mesquite 4-H 172 KAYDENCE RICORD Lytle 4-H

217 KOLBI PERKINS Lytle FFA 129 BLAKE RIOJAS Somerset FFA

125 LACIE PERSYN Mesquite 4-H 101 BROOKLYN RIVAS Poteet FFA

205 LANE PERSYN Mesquite 4-H 7 JAXSON RODRIGUEZ Leming/Verdi 4-H

38 RHETT PICKETT Jourdanton FFA 159 ZANE RODRIGUEZ Leming/Verdi 4-H

67 SETH PIERCE Lytle FFA 254 CHARLOTTE ROGERS Leming/Verdi 4-H

219 LIAM POLLARD Jourdanton FFA 266 KADENCE ROYAL La Parita 4-H

75 MAKENNA POPPE Jourdanton FFA 91 RILEY RYE La Parita 4-H

2 JAXSON POWELL Jourdanton FFA 110 WESTON SATTERFIELD Jourdanton FFA

20 MACY POWELL Jourdanton FFA 104 LELA SAUNDERS Somerset FFA

24 JACOB POWELL Jourdanton FFA 33 SADIE
SCHIMELPFENI

NG
Pleasanton FFA

36 REID POWELL Jourdanton FFA 8 KYE SCHORSCH Jourdanton FFA

15 LOGAN RAKOWITZ Mesquite 4-H 48 SAMANTHA SCHROEDER Blackhill 4-H

60 PARKER RAKOWITZ Mesquite 4-H 166 CHRISTIAN SCHROEDER Lytle FFA

170 KENZIE RAKOWITZ Jourdanton FFA 12 ADDISON SCOTT La Parita 4-H

253 TYLER RAKOWITZ Mesquite 4-H 188 LANDON SHILLER Jourdanton FFA

255 BRILEY RAKOWITZ Jourdanton FFA 30 MAKENNA SLOMCHINSKI Mesquite 4-H

256 ALEXIS RAKOWITZ Jourdanton FFA 89 CAMRYN SLOMCHINSKI Mesquite 4-H

18 LEXIA RAMIREZ Leming/Verdi 4-H 21 RYDER SMITH Pleasanton FFA

46 MCKENNA RAMIREZ Leming/Verdi 4-H 214 TANEE SMITH Poteet FFA
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70 SWAYDE SOLLOHUB Somerset FFA

180 LANDON SPINKS Lytle 4-H

95 ALMA STROZZI Somerset FFA

66 WILEY SWAN Poteet FFA

182 HYDEE SWAN Poteet FFA

105 WAYLON TEIXEIRA Mesquite 4-H

156 WYATT TEIXEIRA Mesquite 4-H

162 BENJAMIN TIJERINA La Parita 4-H

201 RYAN TOM Mesquite 4-H

218 LIAM TRAMMELL Lytle 4-H

32 GENIEVE TURNER Leming/Verdi 4-H

233 SOPHIA VELASQUEZ Jourdanton FFA

160 LYLA VILLANUEVA Somerset FFA

227 REMINGTON VILLANUEVA Somerset FFA

195 NATALLY VILLARREAL Lytle FFA

84 RAYNIE WACLAWCZYK Jourdanton FFA

108 KALLI WACLAWCZYK Jourdanton FFA

131 ALLI WACLAWCZYK Jourdanton FFA

71 RHYLEE WAGNER Poteet 4-H

175 DECLAN WAGNER Charlotte 4-H

230 DOROTHY WAITZ Poteet FFA

209 BRISTOL WARD Somerset FFA

118 MADELYNN WEILAND Pleasanton FFA

174 KAMRYN WILLIAMS Somerset FFA

143 WYATT WITHERSPOON Somerset FFA

73 LANDON WRIGHT Poteet FFA

124 BRODY YOW Jourdanton FFA

224 HAZE YOW Jourdanton FFA

244 MILA ZUVIA Lytle FFA


